Curzio Research Inc

Profit and Loss

RESEARCH
January - December 2022
TOTAL

Income

40000 Sales 1,424,412.10

41000 Revenue Adjustments -154,019.35
Total Income $1,270,392.75
Cost of Goods Sold $69,592.86
GROSS PROFIT $1,200,799.89
Expenses

60000 General and Administrative
60010 Occupancy
62000 IT Costs
64000 Labor Costs
68000 Sales and Marketing
69000 Tax Expense

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME

Other Income
Other Expenses
NET OTHER INCOME

NET INCOME

234,593.14
44,737.29
86,803.56

2,164,983.85

427,111.70
47,427.30

$3,005,656.84

$-1,804,856.95

$464.69
$838.74
$-374.05

$-1,805,231.00

This report has not been audited and is based upon the information provided by Curzio Research. This report is prepared by Green
Visor Bookkeeping Solutions LLC. We assume no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions in the content of this data.





